Int. Deutsche Enduro M ei sterschaft
E3B DM SB-Enduro-Pokal E3B

Platz Startnr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

557

555

514

507

533

512

526

513

569

565

510

535

595

523

503

508

587

530

Land

www.racesystem.org

Punkte Rehna Burg Burg Tucheim Koblenz  Rudersdorf Rudersdorf
Fahrer Gesamt 12.09.2020 03.10.2020 04.10.2020 10.10.2020 25.10.2020 31.10.2020 01.11.2020
Uhe, Mike 166 25 25 25 25 22 22 22
Larbig, Julian 115 20 14 18 14 13 16 20
Gruhne, Maik 112 22 16 20 16 20 18
Bunn, Marco 111 0 22 22 22 25 20
Daugs, Thorleif 89 12 11 13 13 9 15 16
Streubel, Reik 80 14 13 16 12 12 13
Heimann, Matthias 77 13 12 14 11 12 15
Palme, Maik 69 15 20 20 14
Biermann, Marcel 66 18 15 18 15
Mund, Carl- Eric 65 16 18 15 16
Lessing, Christoph 50 25 25
Marwedel, Alexander 40 10 10 11 9
Wiche, Felix 37 11 15 11
Wudtke, Andreas 32 14 18
Zapf, Timo 29 6 8 10 5
Zappe, Steffen 26 9 12 5
Gerke, Oliver 24 9 7 8
Anger, Peter 18 18
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Fahrer

Ritzdorf, Tim

Torres, Marc

Ulbricht, Etienne

Riemann, Dennis

Staudacher, Stefan

Bernhard, Felix

Koch, Dennis
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